SLC Open Personal Campaign Committees

File No. Name Office Street Address Zip Code Phone No. Email Address

U 14-3 Erin Mendenhall D5 1145 E. Laird Ave 84105 801-503-9181 |erinfourcouncil@gmail.com
ul14-4 James Rogers D1 1358 W. Sunset Dr. (84116 801-891-6932 |jamesrogers@utahsign.com
U15-3 Jackie Biskupski Mayor (1519 S. 1900 E. 84108 801-484-8369 |jackie.biskupski@slcgov.com
uis-4 Tracey Harty D6 1752 Herbert Ave. 84108 801-953-5678 [tracey harty@me.com
U15-7 Charlie Luke D6 2228 E. Wilson Ave. (84108 801-554-5442  |charlie@votecharlieluke.com
U15-12 Andrew Johnston D2 716 Glendale St. 84104 801-793-8798 |adrewwjohnston@yahoo.com
u17-4 David Atkin D1 564 N. 1100 W. 84116 801-574-6088 |dcatkin@comcast.net

U17-5 Christopher Wharton D3 123 CSt., Apt. 1 84103 801-910-6795 |chris@chriswhartonlaw.com
Ui17-8 Abe Smith D7 2186 Lincoln St. 84106 801-449-0401 |abesmith@gmail.com
U17-10 Amy Fowler D7 824 E. 2700S. 84106 801-824-9698 |voteamyfowler@gmail.com
ui17-12 Vance Hansen D5 530 Wood Ave. 84105 801-467-9255 |vhansen@utahweb.com
U17-15 Brian Fukishima D3 790 Northshore Dr. |84103 801-450-1436 |boardriderl@msn.com
U17-20 Carol Goode-Rogozinski D5 823 S. 1000 E. 84102 801-230-7770 |goodec2003@yahoo.com
U19-2 David Ibarra Mayor [150S. 300 E. #402 84111 801-809-7998 |dibarra@eleadertech.com
U19-3 Stan Penfold Mayor (229 M St. 84103 801-209-3401 |stan.penfold@gmail.com
u1s-4 Michael Iverson D4 210S.300E. #116 84111 801-413-3167 [michael.s.iverson@gmail.com
U19-5 David Garbett Mayor (1801 S. Elizabeth St. |84105 801-317-5010 |dtgarbett@gmail.com

U19-6 Jim Dabakis Mayor |54 B St. 84103 801-815-3533  |jim.dabakis@gmail.com
U19-8 Aaron Johnson Mayor (646 W. 500 N. 84116 385-274-7837  |slcmayor2020@gmail.com
U19-9 Richard Goldberger Mayor [255 N. 400 W. 84103 801-661-9966 |rng2@utah.edu
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